AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04-10-2013	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE ADM-13-302	Q. NO.		5 PROJECT NO (II applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item	8)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M				
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555	5	
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		
PROJECT 216 RGM LLC				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
4350 EAST-WEST HWY, STE 101			10a, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. INRC-HO-13-C-10-0006		
BETHESDA MD 208144477				NRC-NQ-13-C-10-0	
CODE	FACILITY CODE		- x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 11-14-2012	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIO	NS	
B& Ob 13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES T	NS: 07800130 NAICS: 5 R: 2013-40-51-F-191 J ligate: \$31,000.00 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER I	tion and this amendment, 41430 FAIMIS: 131 C: D1930 BOC: 2522 TIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED I	778 A APPN TS/OR N ITEN	received prior to the ope 1: 31×0200.130 DERS, 114.	▼
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA				CT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS					
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Art X	icle B.4 Consideratio	n & Obligation La	bor-H	our Contract	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is not, is	required to sign this documer	nt and return	copies	s to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	contract subject matter where feas	ible.)		
The purpose of this modification is to add i	ncremental funding of	\$31,000.00			
The period of performance for the contract The current contract ceiling is \$394,565.00 The total amount currently obligated to this Contractor POC: Rodney G. Matthews, et NRC Project Officer: Woody Machalek, et	(UNCHANGED) contract is increased to mail: rodney@rgminc	oy \$31,000.00, from	\$131 1-907	,000.00 to \$162,0 -3895	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, remains unchanged and in full	torce and	effect.	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	•	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Donna Berkowitz Contracting Off		OFFICER (Type or pnnt)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	els	wx	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	of Contra	cting Officer)	- 7/10/13

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FDRM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT